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No. 5.—Lithographic Printing executed from the 1st July, 1883, to the 30th June, 1884.

No. 6.—Abstract of Lithographs printed during the Year.
Head Office, Wellington .. .. .. .. 530,478
Auckland .. .. .. .. .. 5,250
Wcstland .. .. .. .. .. 3,047
Dunedin .. .. .. .. .. .. 16,703
Invorcargill .. .. .. .. .. 1,850

Total .. .. .. .. 557,388

7—C. 1.

No. of
Separate
Print-
ings.

Number of Impressions No. of
Separato

Print-
ings.

Number of Impressions
Department.

ByMachine By Hand.
Department.

ByMachine. By Hand.

Survey
Public Works ..
Customs
Qeological
Justice
Mines
Railway Commission
Insurance
Railway
Post and Telegraph
Marino
Postal..
Education

429
225

25
31
37
16
4
2

46
16
35
10
37

215,694
5,350

47,300
500

21,900
5,800

24,261
23,953

1,630
77

3,175
5

Printing
Native
Treasury
Architect
Prisons
Property-Tax ..
Eegistrar-Goneral
Patent
Colonial Secretary
Crown Lands ..
Premier

2
13
6

17
18
2
G

10
14

1
106

2,500
1,000
i

..

106,000

765
450

1,110
985

2,625
465
509
618

50
1,955

27,000
8,750
2,700
3,940
1,600

12
4,150
1,020
2,365
4,450
5,814 Totals .. 84G 450,034 80,444
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