No. 5.—LITHOGRAPHIC PRINTING executed from the 1st July, 1883, to the 30th June, 1884.

		No. of Separate Print- ings.	Number of Impressions		i		No. of Separate	Number of Impressions	
Department.	By Machine.		By Hand.	Department.		Print-	By Machine.	B <b>y Ha</b> nd.	
Survey		429	215,694	24,261	Printing		2	2,500	
Public Works		225	5,350	23,953	Native		13	1,000	765
Customs		25		1,630	Treasury		6		450
Geological		31	47,300	77	Architect		17		1,110
Justice		37	500	3,175	Prisons		18	••	985
Mines		16	21,900	5	Property-Tax		2	l i	2,625
Railway Commission		] 4	5,800	• •	Registrar-General	l	6		465
Insurance		2		12	Patent		10	••	509
Railway	• •	46	27,000	4,150	Colonial Secretar	у	14	• • •	618
Post and Telegraph		16	8,750	1,020	Crown Lands	••	1		50
Marine		35	2,700	2,365	Premier		106	106,000	1,955
Postal		10	3,940	4,450					
Education		37	1,600	5,814	Totals		846	450,034	80,444

No. 6.—Abstract of Lithographs printed during the Year.

Head Office,	Wellington					530,478
Auckland	••	• •	• •		• •	5,250
Westland	••		• •	• •		3,047
Dunedin	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	16,763
Invercargill	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,850
	Total					557,388

7—C. 1.